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HERMATHENAE

LoOoNoULRWNE

SPA - BELGIQUE

Lorick CASTEELS
C.O. Liege
Course : H:Vert

Distance : 1760m (Climbing 75m)
Time : 0:43:01 (24'26"/km)

00:04:18 230m
00:10:38 00:14:56  238m
00:01:54 00:16:50 116m
00:02:26 00:19:16 164m
00:03:57 00:23:13 280m
00:06:49 00:30:02 185m
00:06:52 00:36:54 239m
00:04:32 00:41:26 134m
00:01:35 00:43:01 115m

Régionale 9 circuits
SPA-Sources 27.6.2021
Hermathenae

7/7 0.K.

Full result on Webres

1. Thomas CHATTLAIN 0:21:09
2. Gaston PAULUS 0:22:55
3. Emilien FORTEMPS 0:22:58

18'42"/km
44'41"/km
16'23"/km
14'50"/km
14'06"/km
36'51"/km
28'44"[km
33'50"/km
13'46"/km
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